We believe you have two assets - and neither one of them is your money.

At Mansour Wealth Management, we recognize that your health and your personal relationships are your most valuable assets. At the same time, we recognize that financial security often fosters wellness and provides extraordinary opportunities for you and those important people in your life. That's why we're here: to help you achieve your personal goals.



Adamantly client-focused, Mansour Wealth Management draws on the vast and diverse intellectual capital and experience of our team to help you live life to the fullest.

Learn More (http://mansourwealthmanagement.com/mission-and-values/)



TEAM

With nearly 80 years of combined experience, our team is equipped to provide you with a depth of intellectual capital and quality service with each interaction.

Meet the Team (http://mansourwealthmanagement.com/the-team/)



PROCESS

We promise a committed approach of dedicated service, and that requires taking serious time using a proven process we've developed over the years.

Learn More (http://mansourwealthmanagement.com/proven-process/)



(http://www.mcdonald-partners.com/)



(http://brokercheck.finra.org)

Copyright © 2019 Mansour Wealth Management / All Rights Reserved | Securities offered through McDonald Partners LLC, member FINRA & SIPC

<u>Disclosure & Terms (/disclosures-and-terms-of-service)</u> | <u>Privacy Policy (http://www.mcdonald-partners.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/07/Privacy-Policy_McDonald-Partners-LLC.pdf)</u>

The content on this Website is provided as general information only and should not be construed as an offering of advisory services or a recommendation to buy or sell any security or financial instrument by Mansour Wealth Management or McDonald Partners, LLC.

The opinions and recommendations expressed herein are those of Rita Mansour and do not necessarily reflect those of McDonald Partners, LLC. Mansour Wealth Management is affiliated with McDonald Partners LLC. Securities products, insurance products, brokerage services and investment advisory services are offered by McDonald Partners, LLC, a dually registered broker-dealer and investment adviser, and a member FINRA, and SIPC. Registration as an investment adviser does not imply a certain level of skill or training. For a detailed discussion of McDonald Partners and its investment advisory services and fees, see the firm's Form ADV (http://www.mcdonald-partners.com/wp-

 $\frac{content/uploads/2019/04/McD-ADV-Part-2A-3-29-19.pdf)}{\text{with the SEC at } \underline{www.adviserinfo.sec.gov}} \ on \ file$

(https://adviserinfo.sec.gov/). The material was prepared by or obtained from sources which we believe to be reliable, but accuracy is not guaranteed. Any opinions expressed herein are subject to change without notice and are not intended as a recommendation to purchase or sell a security.